
pachet electrice

I.D.: 44136608

Data publicarii	03.10.19	Coduri CPV	31000000-6
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 354,62 RON - 354,62 RON

Descriere: BROASCA USA - 5X 25.21 = 126.05 LEI MANERE USA - 5X 21.01 = 105.04 LEI BUTUC YALA - 5X 18.49 = 92.44 LEI SURUB CU SAIBA - 100X 0.31 = 31.09 LEI 354.62
